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@ SKIN: 62500 BRIGHT PLATINUM MET.
@ A - 820557A MARIANA BLACK

@ B - 891861A AMMONITE PEARL

@ C - 713927 NAUTICAL BLUE

@) D - 62500 BRIGHT PLATINUM MET.

UNIT: 414663

DEALER: Mount Comfort RV
SPECIAL: 2072 (Rev. 1)

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING

ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Created 8/2/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414663 - 2019 VENTANA
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 62500 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.88 79.88] 319.5 319.5

BRIGHT PLATINUM MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 41.20 121.08| 164.8 484.3

BC105 WHITE 65.83 186.90| 263.3 747.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 204.38 391.28| 817.5 1565.1

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 226.30 617.58| 905.2 2470.3

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 28.93 646.50| 115.7 2586.0

BC200 BLACK 75.48 721.98| 301.9 2887.9

BC250 BLUE BLACK 117.53 839.50| 470.1 3358.0

BC260 SATIN BLACK 37.78 877.28| 151.1 3509.1

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 820557 (820557A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 77.80 77.80] 311.2 311.2

MARIANA BLACK PEARL BC200 BLACK 665.65 743.45| 2662.6 2973.8

BC400 RED-BLUE 61.40 804.85| 245.6 3219.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 42.40 847.25| 169.6 3389.0

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 11.20 858.45 44.8 3433.8

CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 6.20 864.65 24.8 3458.6

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 891861 (891861A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.20 79.20| 316.8 316.8

AMMONITE PEARL BC200 BLACK 417.40 496.60| 1669.6 1986.4

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 142.60 639.20f 570.4 2556.8

BC100 CLEAR 91.20 730.40| 364.8 2921.6

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 34.80 765.20 139.2 3060.8

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 34.00 799.20| 136.0 3196.8

CB47M 0 30.40 829.60| 121.6 3318.4

BC407 0 23.40 853.00 93.6 3412.0

BC800 RED GOLD 16.60 869.60 66.4 3478.4

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 713927 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.95 78.95| 315.8 315.8

NAUTICAL BLUE MET BC100 CLEAR 134.23 213.18| 536.9 852.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 29.83 243.00] 119.3 972.0

BC201 DEEP BLACK 160.53 403.53] 642.1 1614.1

BC250 BLUE BLACK 48.25 451.78| 193.0 1807.1

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 92.98 544.75| 371.9 2179.0

BC400 RED-BLUE 120.18 664.93| 480.7 2659.7

BC407 0 167.55 832.48| 670.2 3329.9

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 44.75 877.23] 179.0 3508.9




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414663 - 2019 VENTANA

Created 8/2/2019

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR D: 62500 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.88 79.88| 319.5 319.5

BRIGHT PLATINUM MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 41.20 121.08| 164.8 484.3
BC105 WHITE 65.83 186.90| 263.3 747.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 204.38 391.28| 817.5 1565.1

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 226.30 617.58| 905.2 2470.3

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 28.93 646.50( 115.7 2586.0

BC200 BLACK 75.48 721.98| 301.9 2887.9

BC250 BLUE BLACK 117.53 839.50| 470.1 3358.0

BC260 SATIN BLACK 37.78 877.28| 151.1 3509.1




Created 8/2/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414663 - 2019 VENTANA
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME
SKIN: 62500 S S Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 618.75 618.75| 2475.0 2475.0
BRIGHT PLATINUM MET HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 82.28 701.03| 329.1 2804.1
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 77.95 778.98| 311.8 3115.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 78.03 857.00] 312.1 3428.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 24.93 881.93 99.7 3527.7
HB260 SATIN BLACK 22.78 904.70 91.1 3618.8
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 19.47 924.18 77.9 3696.7
HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 15.13 939.30 60.5 3757.2
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 32.48 971.78| 129.9 3887.1
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
BASE # BASE NAME
COLOR A: 820557 S S Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
MARIANA BLACK PEARL
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR B: 891861 BASE # BASE NAME

Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

AMMONITE PEARL

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 713927 BASE # BASE NAME Grams cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

NAUTICAL BLUE MET




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414663 - 2019 VENTANA

Created 8/2/2019

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR D: 62500 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 618.75 618.75| 2475.0 2475.0

BRIGHT PLATINUM MET HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 82.28 701.03| 329.1 2804.1
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 77.95 778.98| 311.8 3115.9

HB200 BLUE BLACK 78.03 857.00f 312.1 3428.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 24.93 881.93 99.7 3527.7

HB260 SATIN BLACK 22.78 904.70 91.1 3618.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 19.47 924.18 77.9 3696.7

HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 15.13 939.30 60.5 3757.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 32.48 971.78| 129.9 3887.1




